
Aviation Planning, Land-Use and Grants Division 
Contact Information

José Ramos, R.A.
Division Director 

Aviation Planning, Land-Use 
& Grants

305-876-8080
jramos@miami-airport.com

Ammad Riaz, P.E.
Chief of Planning

305-876-7036
ariaz@miami-airport.com

Winfred So
Airport Engineer
305-876-7128

wso@miami-airport.com

Renée Bergeron
Aviation Planner
305-869-4849

rbergeron@miami-
airport.com

Anely Herrera 
Aviation Planner
305-876-0479

aherrera@miami-airport.com

Norma Mata
Chief of Grants
305-876-0387

nmata@miami-airport.com

Andrea Katz
Administrative Officer

305-876-7321
akatz@miami-airport.com

Elizabeth Ramos 
Administrative Secretary

305-876-7091
eramos@miami-airport.com

Carmen Fernández 
Airport Secretary 

305-876-7049
cfernandez@miami-

airport.com

Mailing Address:                                                          
Miami-Dade Aviation Department
Aviation Planning, Land Use and Grants Division
PO Box 025504
Miami, FL 33102-5504 

Physical Address (for UPS/FEDEX):
Miami-Dade Aviation Department
Aviation Planning, Land Use and Grants Division
4200 NW 36 Street
Building 5A, Suite 400
Miami, FL  33166    

Fax:  305-876-7630


